
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
3:39:29 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

18,038  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD BRONCO
WILDTRAK ADVANCED
VIN: 1FMEE5DP6MLA75605
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Unlimited Auto Sales

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ljgjip9cxvfwI3E8OTCpEJMEHP1T_HHpnBhtSD_M8iBmadI_d93CEHuWBh9yIZy8CudP0WlUESg1qyDe8KI3nVOWe6QSelwIkS0-GY2JIGLg-7T6oNg8rCqj956nLCrK7u6XdMWiqqvy87WA5zg8RfBadyNbzw1pfy1343cx6FBYms4X0UB_r9fwE4mO390vAqR-8AzB67rquQIG0tsJLhRQ89yXCoeSoKevx5XNm_zP8CUqPaZfruDu-F8iABYzIEAE-xVA9CuK3Ui_OgB48otUrMo3kQuCOcpngyPTyDinCNW7K__d1YS1NbXAhSotqPfsg6Ptodc96Z23rpMWSfpL_eGjFqlid3EmI0sIZDl7QjmerbTMyTRLfPaiCyNLG-fD.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,976 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/04/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/18/2021 63 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen �ll tires
Odometer reported as 101 kilometers

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2021 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 12 days 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Alberta Alberta Arkansas,
Alberta

Estimated miles driven per year 10,976/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 15,758 --- 18,038

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/TGaLTID92htv-lkYti_hvKZdofLAWfvzS4sX4o3_fT98wGDqTML6PERZ_sQJLyChimvbKEnj1eTA_NK0FMAa93KCzPG1T-SMU4_ayE-5fE2YO48wJmD-KTxMpVO8DAThpHjjK5tdXOjU8esuGKuFTd_0rQRLJj5AjtrLGi07Zrd1Bzouptidy6-u5TWkORnLx6bip2T5itt98LUP9J5hs_Qpq1TSPul356hIsNxAv8gEiEJwVZEWl48cWKZLdPNO30-XubuWgfBi66rKETYPUfqFmtMq4awm9ETmzm0MC-q255citHCUVkgWf47xiSHcgiGl5-eAfM28_8Jax8KlnmDrvmvobOcpkC45OuMNvXNPJ4NTfsb2V86uybtReXz8GNImMbpC_UA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/LBE3UQkjs1HSuWehyN8AS4ggHU-UH1C8-aFfaDhxw6nFRgYr8-Qj5wNp7EWE9RXqHvn_HsRytPU3dfp-gOxTkB9-0I3m145DTMtaHjIwKDwlhV4fiXw1-91wrEMkCVri5yhnznEdSZbGeDV5Da_1vitSHTQE_4OKCBAlTa9J7EoQ9TZfiw_jsgZnzLJxekcLxFy_JqVEq-3OP3NJ_MUy1br2p9VPSUjpR7OoYgoq79a1leMnVCbI_0qaeJ-IiL-gD0l_J90dnSPPMiqd6vXa40-vSRsWs_JGKlmnGnltNDjMwiDu1x6DYGoztCKvaWi5oR64vchAYKXPiTRThquYGGTce3p7BvDk2V0cV1ZVsGZbsGezxhdYspEtN9IWts1Bc3tGiWpnp7M.cfx


5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

11/19/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

05/04/2022 4,705 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 7,572
kilometers

07/14/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

10/06/2022 10,100 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 16,254
kilometers

10/31/2022 10,717 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Alternator replaced
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Odometer reported as 17,247
kilometers

11/05/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lethbridge County, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

11/23/2022 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
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03/21/2023 14,511 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 23,353
kilometers

04/27/2023 15,758 Dunlop Ford Sales Ltd
Lethbridge, AB

5.0 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
15,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 25,360
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/29/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/11/2023 18,007 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/11/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

08/25/2023 Tim Dahle Ford
Spanish Fork, UT

4.1 / 5.0
446 Veri�ed Reviews

3,337 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/19/2023 18,038 Unlimited Auto Sales Vehicle offered for sale
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South Salt Lake, 
UT

10/05/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23S48
Recall #23S48 REPLACE REAR VIEW
CAMERA

Learn more about this recall

11/01/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #23B35 WIPER MOTOR
SOFTWARE UPDATE NORTH
AMERICA, WIPER MOTOR
REPLACEMENT EUROPE IMG

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes

-
-

Description: REPLACE REAR VIEW CAMERA
THE LOSS OF THE REAR CAMERA IMAGE, WHILE IN REVERSE, INCREASES THE RISK OF A
CRASH.
Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE REAR VIEW CAMERA FREE OF CHARGE
PARTS AND LABOR.

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/24 3:39:29 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



